
Íslandsmót seniora 2010  10. apríl 2010  Laugardalshöll   MO

1. Ingþór VALDIMARSSON, 1.dan, KA
0

9. Bjarni SKÚLASON, 1.dan, JDÁ
10

5. Þormóður JÓNSSON, 1.dan, JR
10

13. Andri  GUNNARSSON, 4.kyu, JR
0

3. Steinar VALSSON, 1.kyu, KA
0

11. Birgir Páll  ÓMARSSON, 1.dan, JDÁ
10

7. Kristján DAÐASON, 4.kyu, JR
0

2. Þorvaldur  BLÖNDAL, 1.dan, JDÁ
10

10. Karl GUNNARSSON, 2.kyu, KA
0

6. Sævar RÓBERTSSON, 1.kyu, JR
0

4. Arnar VIÐARSSON, 4.kyu, KA
0

12. Helgi Björgvinsson, 1.dan, JDÁ
10

8. Björn  SIGURÐARSON, 1.dan, JDÁ
0
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

Bjarni SKÚLASON, JDÁ

Björn  SIGURÐARSON, JDÁ

Þormóður JÓNSSON, JR

Birgir Páll  ÓMARSSON, JDÁ

Þorvaldur  BLÖNDAL, JDÁ

Helgi Björgvinsson, JDÁ


